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wvrealtyadvantage.com • 320 9th St, Suite A • Huntington WV 25701 • •

We are VIRTUALLY ready to help SELL or BUY your home! Call now and ask us how!

A History of Making Connect ions

4058 Van Sant Street
MLS#170121 • 3BR/1BA

Very cuteWestmoreland house,great for investment,
first time buyer. 770 SF.

$48,000

1123 8th Street
MLS#170243 4BR/2.5BA

Work fromhome?No problem,with space in this property!
Spacious enclosed sunroom, living room,den and formal dining
roomwith butlers pantry.Main floor laundry/mud roomoff the
kitchen.Main bedroomhas ensuite bath andwalk in closet.
Accessory unit behind garage perfect for guest suite, or home

office, It has open living rm / kitchen,walk in closet.
$198,500

Blaine Crabtree, Agent • 304.638.7236
Seth Crabtree, Agent • 304.634.5361
Parker Ward, Agent • 304.633.3811
Arvin Thompson, Agent • 304.544.4870
Beckett Ward, Agent • 304.208.5597
AmyWard, Broker • 304.733.9601

114 Oak Lane
MLS#169347 • 5BR/4.5BA

Special custombuild offered for the first time on themarket!
Large rooms,high ceilings, open floor plan,main floor
bedroom suite! Full basement.Attached Garage.Warm

weather fun aboundswith an in ground pool and separate
pool housew/full bath, covered dining and grill area.

$850,000

Searching for
PROPERTIES!
Contact one of our professional agents

to help you sell or buy!

1102 5th Avenue
MLS#162641

Located on a high profile, high traffic corner in Downtown
Huntington, your business is sure to be visible, 4400 SF, office

& conference room spacew/parking
$339,000

821 7th Street
MLS#159815 • 3BR/2BA

This ideal starterhomeis located in thesouthside just
minutesaway fromRitterPark.

$66,500

604 9th Avenue
MLS#170261 • 3BR/1BA

This charming Southside 3BR brick home offers big value
at an affordable price! Large living roomw/ french doors
open to the dining room.The kitchen has plenty of cabinet
space and newer appliances.All bedrooms have hardwood
floors. Located justminutes fromdowntownHuntington

and Ritter Park. Schedule your tour today!
$94,500

110 Oak Lane
MLS #168620 • 5BR/4.5BA

Beautiful custombuild in 2007.4,356 SF. Spacious and
openmain floor features covered patio deck across the
width of the house. Soaring 2 story foyer welcomes you
to an open floor plan living space. Family room features
gas fireplace and beautiful wooded views.Main floor

master bedroomw/ensuite bath,2walk in closets, heated
tile floors.
$675,000

1203 Washington Blvd.
MLS#170089 • 4BR/2BA

Love Ritter Park? Live just steps away from the
12th Street entrance, tennis courts,
walking path,playground! 1820 SF.

$109,000

67 Mayfair Way
MLS#169106 • 7BR/6.5BA

Stunning 7 BR,6.5 BA in home in Stamford Park
subdivision.Newhardwood floors on 3 levels, updated
interior lighting,new kitchen appliances, plantation
shutters throughout.The exterior has also been shown
the lovewith new soffit, new 6” gutters and guards, new

garage doors for the oversized 3-car garage.
In other words…justmove-in!

$625,000
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Patrick Lucas
WV, OH & KY Broker

304634-6275
Donna Harris
304417-1765

Summer Nida
304634-8743

Kelli Sobonya
304417-0869

Brody Nash
304208-6190

Rocky Nash
304638-6823

Marty Beckett
304633-1344

Renaulda Crisp
304634-7650

Alvin Bowyer
304208-4650

Steve Fetty
304633-2878

Eric Frazier
304544-0501

Christa Vance
304941-3440

Faith Early
304617-7198

Judy Randolph
304541-3209

2 Locations to Better Serve You!
6007 Rt. 60 E., Suite 240, River Place Plaza

Barboursville, WV
304-736-6655

113 Liberty Square
Hurricane, WV
681-235-3177

Melissa Lane
304638-9676

Mary Baisden
304638-9681

Michelle Mattox
304993-4627

Kimberly Sheppard
304590-0662

Bob Alexander
304544-7690

Danielle Mullins
304552-4801

Jacki Frazier
304638-7687

Richard Leach
304544-1495

Donna Gannon
740352-7294

Jaimee Kimble
681888-9140

Kelly Campbell
210478-9392

Bill Klaiber
740479-1391

FRAZIER’S BOTTOM
3 BRs, 3FB, 1HB MLS#237460

$697,000 Call Bob 304-544-7690

Katie McDonald
304553-3420

PROCTORVILLE
5 BRs, 3 BAs MLS#170395

$270,000 Call Faith 304-617-7198

HUNTINGTON
Commerical Property MLS#165427

$225,000 Call Patrick 304-634-6275

DUNBAR
Commercial Property MLS#169159
$215,000 Call Brody 304-208-6190

CATLETTSBURG, KY
3 BRs, 2 BAs MLS#50748

$182,900 Call Kelly 210-478-9392

BARBOURSVILLE
Residential Lot MLS#169133

$170,000 Call Melissa 304-638-9676

BARBOURSVILLE
4 BRs, 2 BAs MLS#169996

$159,900 Call Brody 304-208-6190

SOUTH POINT
3 BRs, 1.5 BAs MLS#170029

$159,900 Call Donna 740-352-7294

HUNTINGTON
3 BRs, 1 BA MLS#169933

$139,900 Call Bob 304-544-7690

HUNTINGTON
Commercial Property MLS#170046
$129,900 Call Kelli 304-417-0869

GRAYSON, KY
3 BRs, 2 BAs MLS#50852

$124,900 Call Kelly 210-478-9392

HUNTINGTON
3 BRs, 1.5 BAs MLS#170130

$124,900 Call Brody 304-208-6190

WEST HAMLIN
3 BRs, 1 BA MLS#170283

$124,900 Call Brody 304-208-6190

WEST HAMLIN
3 BRs, 2 BAs MLS#170068 $97,500 Call

Alvin 304-208-4650 or Donna 304-417-1765

LUCASVILLE, OH
5 BRs, 3 BAs MLS#50905

$75,000 Call Bill 740-479-1391

HURRICANE
Residential Lot MLS#125504

$75,000 Call Patrick 304-634-6275

HUNTINGTON
3 BRs, 1 BA MLS#169270

$74,900 Call Richard 304-544-1495

HUNTINGTON
3 BRs, 1 BA MLS#170328

$69,900 Call Patrick 304-634-6275

HUNTINGTON
Duplex MLS#169921

$69,900 Call Patrick 304-634-6275

SALT ROCK
1 BR, 1 BA MLS#170282

$50,000 Call Brody 304-208-6190

MILTON
Residential Lot MLS#170159

$39,900 Call Jacki 304-638-7687

HUNTINGTON
Residential Lot MLS#169749

$35,000 Call Brody 304-208-6190

WORTHINGTON, KY
Residential Lot MLS#50904

$22,000 Call Kelly 210-478-9392

HUNTINGTON
Residential Lot MLS#170349

$15,000 Call Bob 304-544-7690

century21homesandland@gmail.com
www.c21homesandland.c21.com

Agent Spotlight

When you wish RESULTS - call
Alvin Bowyer

“TheDetail Guy”
304-208-4650

Featured Agent: Alvin Bowyer
A Realtor since 2004, receiving multiple awards and accommodations for the

quality service I provide to my clients, along with numerous satis-
fied clients. Known as “The Detail Guy” for the meticulous
attention I pay getting the sales closed. Working relationship
with area lenders and can assist with getting buyers directed
to the right loan for them. For sellers - I have lots of tools
to help sell your home from Visual Online Tours, to Online

Marketing and Social Media, along with print advertising.
Excellent communication with clients every step of the pro-
cess. 2015 Top Producer in my office, 2016 Realtor of the

Year by the Huntington Board of Realtors.
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“The FamilyMan”Will Treat You Like Family

Patrick Lucas
patricklucasrealtor@gmail.com • patricklucas.c21.com

PATRICK LUCAS,
BROKER

6007 Route 60 East,
Suite 240, Riverplace Plaza

Barboursville, WV
304-736-6655
1-800-731-9011

(304) 634-6275
Serving

WV,OH&KY
“The“The

HUNTINGTON
Prime, downtown, commercial
muti-use space offering over

9100 sqft. MLS#164056

$425,000

HUNTINGTON
Commercial property, one blk
from the Marshall University

Campus MLS#165427

$225,000

HUNTINGTON
Beautifully updated 4BR brick

home located next to St.
Mary’s Hospital. MLS#169444

$179,900

HUNTINGTON
Historic St. James 2 BR/2BA

elegant condo offers views/luxu-
rious amenities. MLS#165249

$155,000

HUNTINGTON
Duplex in walking distance to

grocery & short drive downtown
& the interstate. MLS#169921

$69,900

CULLODEN
Level and cleared building lot
in phase 2 of Cornerstone at
James River. MLS#168822

$69,900

304638.9681Realtor
Mary Baisden,GRI

2017 REALTOR® OF THE YEAR

Patrick Lucas, Broker

6007 Rt. 60 E., Suite 240,
River Place Plaza, Barboursville, WV

Huntington

Duplex for Sale. There is an upper level unit and
a lower level unit. Each unit has 2 bedrooms and
1 bath, washer/dryer hookup and two entrances.

Both units are tenant occupied. Updates over
the years include energy efficient windows,

appliances and HVAC units. There is a detached
garage as well that is currently being used for
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
304-638-2757

Amanda Hayes
304-416-2164

Natalie Chapman
304-634-4137

304.523.2225
Shane Radcliff, WV/KY/OH/FL Broker

REALTY-EX.COM

#4 Stonecrest Dr • Huntington, WV 25701
304.523.2227 Fax

142 County Rd 403, P.O. Box 766,
Proctorville, OH 45669

ALL AGENTS ARE SALESPERSONS.

Vineta Maynard
304-972-3668

Amy Lilly
304-941-4677

Elysaa Carico
304-634-4118

Holly Francis
304-617-1728

Patrick Rayl
304-942-9322

Teresa Dunford
304-634-2923

Charlotte Hall
304-544-4526

Donna Newell
304-654-0512

Mary McCaw
304-633-5161

Andy Bowen
304-416-0310

Tiffany Hall
304-633-9576

Jeremy Sutphin
304-741-9501

Tim Quesenberry
304-532-4954

Colleen Cole
304-881-3188

HD-448682

James Hensley
304-552-6085

Gavin Mills
304-940-0223

Michael Click
773-818-7681

Debi Reynolds
304-417-2332

Johnda McGuire
606-615-1927

Amy Weaver
304-634-3363

James Plymale
304-840-9387

Tony Rigsby
304-972-6099

Ellie Lambert
304-942-3541

Max Lewis
304-543-0869

Jody Mayo
606-922-4200

Pamela Wells
606-578-1679

Lainie Darnell
606-369-5220

Lisa Sullivan
304-690-3867

(169348) $143,000
3BR/1BA

Call Elizabeth 304-952-8465

(170356) $168,500
3BR/1.5BA

Call James 304-840-9387

(170047) $399,900
3BR/2.5BA

Call Debi 304-417-2332

(169322) $57,500
2BR/1BA

Call Donna 304-654-0512

(170065) $429,900
5BR/3.5BA

Call Christie 304-563-4346

(169976) $164,900
3BR/2BA

Call Elysaa 304-634-4118

(169371) $35,000
1BR/1BA

Call Holly 304-617-1728

(169550) $85,000
4BR/2BA

Call Teresa 304-634-2923

(164569) $185,000
COMMERCIAL

Call William 304-654-0175

(169311) $55,000
2BR/1BA

Call Melissa 304-453-6243

(170085) $87,000
3BR/2BA

Call Michael 773-818-7681

(169391) $110,000
4BR/1BA

Call Vineta 304-972-3668

(169747) $849,000
3BR/3BA

Call Keith 304-638-1351

(170013) $1,599,000
5BR/4BA/2HBA

Call Shane 304-634-5993

(169825) $525,000
4BR/3.5BA

Call Melanie 304-751-7367

(168554) $479,000
3BR/2.5BA

Call Andy 304-416-0310

(168938) $1,050,000
3BR/3.5BA

Call Tracey 304-633-2415

(170339) $390,000
4BR/2.5BA

Call Barat 304-544-6080

Brady Mangus
304-553-1222

Jerry Crum
304-687-9229

Morgan Albright
304-972-9611



Page 8 Home Buyer’s Guide

Beverly Hill/Southeast Hills • $148,900
3 BR | 2 BA – Beautifully updated & renovated;

White Kit w/new stainless steel appliances opens
to dining area &main level FR, extra room for
fitness/ home office, lower level FR w/ fireplace,

(1) C Att garage, patio & fenced backyard.
Call Dawn 304-638-8131

dawngreenrealtor.com

Chesapeake, OH • $225,000
3 BR | 3 BA | 2,776 SqFt – Mid Century Modern w/
full Bsmt. 10 Rm, 3 BR, 3 Bath home plus Formal
LR, DR, huge gathering room, spacious all season
room. Beautiful hardwood floors, 2 fireplaces, Att.
& Det. Garages. Spacious Brick ranch situated on 4

level lots in convenient Chesapeake location.
Call Brenda at 304-634-4659
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Spring Valley • $110,000
4 BR | 2 BA | 2,000 SqFt – Large & Spacious;
approx. 1 acre, newer kitchen w/solid surface
counter tops, updated baths, newer windows
on lower level, newer gutters & downspouts,

workshop area w/electric. Call Dawn 304-638-8131

dawngreenrealtor.com

South Side • $101,000
4 BR | 3 BA | 2,086 SqFt – Blocks to Ritter Park,
I-64, Downtown Pullman Plaza, and Banking...
fenced yard & corner lot. Gorgeous woodwork
& trim, lots of outdoor living including front
porch and backyard with fire pit. Den could
be a bedroom plus full bath onmain level, if

needed. Call Dawn 304-638-8131

dawngreenrealtor.com
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258HighDrive • $609,000
6 BR | 4.5 BA | 6,064 SqFt
Call Jim 304-654-6444

Park Hills • $630,000
5 BR | 4.5 BA | 5,179 SqFt
Call Jim 304-654-6444

Chancellor Hills • $895,000
5 BR | 5 BA | 2HBA | 8,000 SqFt

Call Jim 304-654-6444

15731 St. Rt &Miller OH • $119,900
3 BR | 2 BA | 1,644 SqFt – One floor plan,
vinyl siding - open floor plan with 3

bedrooms, 2 full baths, 2-car garage, large
level lot - front porch and deck on rear.
Located in Miller Ohio. House on left.
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